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International
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Book Binding facility
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Total Number of BOOKS  —mm——p 6521

Foundation Course

Pl ol ol o o ol o

Philesophical and Sociological Foundation of Education
Childhood and Growing up

Learning And Teaching

Assessment of Learning

Knowledge & Curriculum (Part 1, II)

Computer Education & ICT

School Organisation and Management

Pedamglcal Courses:

VPPN pN=

Hindi

Math

English
Science
Commerce
Economics
Social Science
Accountancy
Punjabi

Electwe Courses :

PR N

Environmental Education

Population Education

Measurement & Evaluation

Guidance & Counseling

Education Technology

Value Education

Education of the Marginalized Groups
Health &Physical Education

Inclusive Education

440

364

126
180

380

300

300

160
170
202
216
40
80
89
30
36

60
50
100
170
200
30
50
60
100

REFERENCE BOOKS : Indian Books /Foreign Books } 1037

AEWN-

Encyclopedia
Dictionary
N.C.E.R.T
General Book
IGNOU Material

BOOK BANK:

No. of Books

50

50
640
625

70

189
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Journals Available

International Journals :

1. International Journal of Teacher Education and Teaching

2. International Journal of Advanced Education And Research

3. International Journal of Multidisciplinary Education And Research
4

. Staff And Educational Development International

National Journals :

1. University News
2. School Science

3. Indian Education Review

4. Indian Education

5. Primary Teacher

6. EduTracks

7. Journal of Education For Sustainable Development

8. NUEPA (National University of Educational & planning Administration)
9. All India Association for Educational Research (AIAER)

Hindi Journals :

10. Adhunik Bhartiya Shiksha (Hindi)
11. Prathmik Shikshan (Hindi)
Divinity Journals:

12.The Nishaan

Online Journal

Education for Sustainable Development
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MAGAZINE

1. Tell Me Why

2. India Today
3. Pratiyogita Darpan(Hindi/English)
4. Hans

S. kathadesh
6. Navneet
7. Sahitye Amrit

8. Sis Ganj

9. Sikh Pulwari(Punjabi)
10. The Sikh Review

11. Chakmak
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NEWS PAPERS

1.The Times of India (English)
2.Hindustan Times (English)
3. Ajit (Punjabi)

4. Jansatta (Hindi)

5.Nav Bharat Times (Hindi)
6.Punjabi Tribune

7. Employment News
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Online Journals Links:

1.http://www.educ.cam.ac.uk/library/24hr/journa]s/
2.http://ejw.i8.com/educe-i.htm
3.http:www.educationaarena.com/effa/
4.http://www.dmoz.org/Reference/Education/J ournals/
5.http://jolt.merlot.org/

6.http;www.oxfordjournals.com/
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Useful Links:

NKN

(National Knowledge Network)

Edusat

National Digital Library

ShodhGanga
National Library
GGSIP University
Delhi University
NCTE

NCERT

JMI

SCERT

CBSE

Ministry of Education
NUEPA
Edudel

http://nkn.gov.in./en/home

https://www.iirs.gov.in/EDUSAT

https://ndLiitKgp.ac.in

htms://shodhganga.inFlibnet.ac.in

https://www.nationallibrary.gov.in

http://www.ipu.ac.in/

http://du.ac.in/

http://www.ncte-india.org/

http://www.ncert.nic.in/

http://www.jmi.ac.in/

http://www.scertdelhi.info/

http://www.cbse.nic.in/

www.mhdrgov.in

www.nuepa.org

www.edudel.nic.in
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